Micropulse BIW
Inductive Linear Position Sensor
MHUMEZ
Logo 2
Receiver
element
Processing
Coil element

– 2 Mounting clamps
BIW-A-MF01-M-43
▼ Ordering example:
BIW1-_310-M_ _ _ _-P1-S115
A 0...+10 V
G –10...+10 V
Data protocol Standard nominal strokes [mm]
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
4
Micropulse
Transducer
Connectors
Profile series BIW
Balluff GmbH
Schurwaldstrasse 9
73765 Neuhausen a.d.F.
Germany
Phone +49 (0) 71 58/1 73-0
Fax +49 (0) 71 58/50 10
E-Mail: balluff@balluff.de N
o.
 8
37
45
2
E
.
E
di
tio
n
04
09
;
 S
ub
je
ct
 t
o
m
od
ifi
ca
tio
n.
Adapter BKS-S115 to BKS-S32
Ordering code: BKS-S115/GS32-PU-00,2
BKS-S115-PU-_ _
BIW-_ _ _-S115
8-pin, Straight, female
BKS-S115-PU-_ _
PUR
CuZn
0,8 µm Au
IP 67
CuZn
2,5 µm Ni
Viton
BKS-S115-00
BIW-_ _ _-S115
8-pin, female
BKS-S115-00
max. 0,75 mm2
CuZn nickel plated
CuZn
PG 9
6...8 mm
IP 67 (when attached)
Viton
Please indicate cable length in ordering code!
02 = Length 2 m; 05 = Length 5 m;
10 = Length 10 m; 15 = Length 15 m;